Liebherr MK 88

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden
Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
GVW
Lange

Breite

Liebherr

Mobiler Turmkran

31-BFS-4

149.762km

2015

04-03-2015

13126

Weil3

Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Ja

48.000kg
48.000kg
1.597cm

275cm



Zylinderinhalt 10.520cc



Liebherr MK 88

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 300kw

Beschreibung

Liebherr MK 88 YOM: 2015 Hours: 13.126 KM: 149.762 Telma Brake Euro 6

Zubehor



	Liebherr MK 88
	Liebherr MK 88

