

## Liebherr MK 88

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Liebherr
Unterkategorie	Mobiler Turmkran
Nummernschild	31-BFS-4
Kilometerstand	149.762km
Baujahr	2015
Datum der Erstzulassung	04-03-2015
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	13126
Farbe	Weiß
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
CE markierung	Ja



### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	48.000kg
GVW	48.000kg
Länge	1.597cm
Breite	275cm

Zylinderinhalt

10.520cc

## Liebherr MK 88

## Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb	wheels
Motorleistung	300kw

## Beschreibung

Liebherr MK 88 YOM: 2015 Hours: 13.126 KM: 149.762 Telma Brake Euro 6

## Zubehör